
2013 FLORIDA STATE seminole softball80

2013 Florida State Softball Schedule

Day Date Opponent Time (EST)
Friday Feb. 8 FLORIDA A&M* 6 p.m.
Saturday Feb. 9 NORTH FLORIDA* Noon
Sunday Feb. 10 BETHUNE-COOKMAN* 1 p.m.
Sunday Feb. 10 JACKSONVILLE* 5 p.m.
Tuesday Feb. 12 TROY 6 p.m.
Friday Feb. 15 TULSA^ 12:15 p.m.
Friday Feb. 15 ARKANSAS^ 2:30 p.m.
Saturday Feb. 16 HOFSTRA^ 12:15 p.m.
Saturday Feb. 16 TBA (Tournament Play)^ 2:30 p.m./4:30 p.m.
Sunday Feb. 17 TBA (Consola  on/Championship)^ 9 a.m./11:15 a.m.
Wednesday Feb. 20 at UCF 6 p.m.
Friday Feb. 22 vs. Long Island University% 1 p.m.
Friday Feb. 22 vs. Washington% 6 p.m.
Saturday Feb. 23 vs. Oklahoma% 12:30 p.m.
Sunday Feb. 24 vs. Nebraska% Noon
Sunday Feb. 24 vs. Stanford% 2:30 p.m.
Friday March 1 SOUTHERN MISS# 12:15 p.m.
Friday March 1 TROY# 2:30 p.m.
Saturday March 2 APPALACHIAN STATE# 12:15 p.m.
Saturday March 2 TBA (Tournament Play)# 2:30 p.m./4:30 p.m.
Sunday March 3 TBA (Consola  on/Championship)# 9 a.m./11:15 a.m.
Tuesday March 5 PRESBYTERIAN 6 p.m.
Saturday March 9 at NC State! 1 p.m.
Saturday March 9 at NC State! 3 p.m.
Sunday March 10 at NC State! Noon
Tuesday March 12 FIU 5 p.m.
Tuesday March 12 FIU 7 p.m.
Wednesday March 13 TENNESSEE STATE 6 p.m.
Friday March 15 MINNESOTA@ 6 p.m.
Saturday March 16 GEORGIA SOUTHERN@ 4 p.m.
Sunday March 17 MINNESOTA@ Noon
Sunday March 17 GEORGIA SOUTHERN@ 2 p.m.
Tuesday March 19 at Auburn 6 p.m.
Saturday March 23 NORTH CAROLINA! 1 p.m.
Saturday March 23 NORTH CAROLINA! 3 p.m.
Sunday March 24 NORTH CAROLINA! Noon
Wednesday March 27 at Florida 6 p.m.
Saturday March 30 at Maryland! 1 p.m.
Saturday March 30 at Maryland! 3 p.m.
Sunday March 31 at Maryland! 1 p.m.
Wednesday April 3 LSU 5 p.m.
Wednesday April 3 LSU 7 p.m.
Saturday April 6 BOSTON COLLEGE! 1 p.m.
Saturday April 6 BOSTON COLLEGE! 3 p.m.
Sunday April 7 BOSTON COLLEGE! Noon
Wednesday April 10 at South Alabama 6 p.m.
Sunday April 14 VIRGINIA! 1 p.m.
Sunday April 14 VIRGINIA! 3 p.m.
Monday April 15 VIRGINIA!$ 7 p.m.
Wednesday April 17 FLORIDA 6 p.m.
Saturday April 20 at Virginia Tech!$ Noon
Saturday April 20 at Virginia Tech! 2 p.m.
Sunday April 21 at Virginia Tech! 1 p.m.
Saturday April 27 at Georgia Tech! 1 p.m.
Saturday April 27 at Georgia Tech! 3 p.m.
Sunday April 28 at Georgia Tech! 1 p.m.
Thursday May 9 ACC Championship Quarterfi nals (Tallahassee, Fla.) TBA 
Friday May 10 ACC Championship Semifi nals (Tallahassee, Fla.) TBA
Saturday May 11 ACC Championship Game (Tallahassee, Fla.)& 6 p.m.

* Panhandle Invita  onal ^ Unconquered Invita  onal  % Mary Nu  er Collegiate Classic (Palm Springs, Calif.)  $ESPNU      
# Renegade Classic   ! Conference Game   @ Sunshine Classic     &ESPN2


